EXAMPLE 2 EXAMPLE 2 CONTROL

Heritage Bank & Trust invites community members to participate in a special quilt square contest in honor of the Bank's 15 Year Anniversary in March of 2021. A select number of submitted squares will be chosen and stitched to create a Heritage Bank & Trust quilt that will be displayed at the Bank's main office in Columbia.

Theme - Celebrating 15 Years of Heritage Bank & Trust's Commitment to Community

To enter, stitch an 8x8 quilt square which depicts a connection between Heritage Bank & Trust and the community. Make sure you leave enough space around the edges of your design so it will look seamless with other squares.

Ask yourself the question, "What does community banking mean to me?"

Here are some possible examples to help get you started:

- Classroom scene showcases Heritage Bank & Trust's commitment to financial literacy
- Piggy Bank showcases Heritage Bank & Trust's commitment to helping you save
- Nonprofits or school colors showcases Heritage Bank & Trust's partnerships in the communities
- Location showcases something that reminds you of Maury or Lawrence Counties
- The official entry form is on page 2. You can also print one from our website at:
- heritagebankandtrust.com.

Contest Guidelines:

- Cloth square must measure 8 x 8 inches and be stitched (hand or machine accepted).
- Only one entry per contest participant.
- Square should be placed in a gallon-size, zip-lock bag and protected for travel. (Heritage Bank & Trust is not responsible for lost/damaged entries). Official entry form MUST be enclosed in the bag with the square. If not, the entry will not be judged. (NO EXCEPTIONS). Squares can be dropped off at any Heritage Bank & Trust location.
- Locations are: Columbia 217 South James Campbell Blvd., Mt. Pleasant 109 South Main Street, or Lawrenceburg - 2305 North Locust Ave.
- Square must be turned in to your local Heritage Bank & Trust office by 4:30 p.m. on October 31, 2020.
- Participants must reside in Maury or Lawrence County.
- Winners will be notified by mail following the conclusion of the contest.

Contact Marketing Director Claire Hill at 931-375-0217 or at chill@heritagebankandtrust.com if you have questions or concerns.

EXAMPLE 15 Year Commemorative Quilt

Name:	-
Phone Number:	-
Address:	
City	
State:	
Zip:	
Email:	

Title of Entry:

Provide an explanation about what your square means by way of illustrating the theme of "Celebrating 15 Years of Heritage Bank & Trust's Commitment to Community."